Dell Mobile Precision Workstation 3570
CTO[International English // EU]
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329-BGTD
379-BDZB
379-BEVC
391-BGNU

346-BHSU
319-BBJE

370-AGZK
400-BMPR
401-AAGM
451-BCXG
470-AFGQ
389-BDCE
389-BEYY
490-BHMI

492-BDGG
555-BHLT

555-BHQN
556-BBCD
583-BHDX
658-BBMR

658-BBRB
658-BDVK
658-BEOK
525-BBCL
354-BBEO

Software

A A

430-XYGV
619-APXD

630-ABBT
631-ADHZ
640-BBLW
640-BBSC
650-AAAM

Service

1
1
1

709-BBTY
199-BCTH
199-BCTI

Intel Core i7-1265U vPro 15W, with NVIDIA T550 4GB graphics

EPEAT 2018 Registered (Gold)

Intel Core i7-1265U vPro (12 MB Cache, 2+8 Core, 12 Threads, 1.70 GHz to 4.80 GHz, 15W)
15.6" FHD 1920 x 1080, 60 Hz, 250 nit, non-touch, RGB Camera and Microphone, WLAN
Capable

Single Pointing, No Security, Thunderbolt 4

HD Camera, Temporal Noise Reduction, Camera Shutter, Mic

32 GB, 2 x 16 GB, DDR5, 4800Mhz, Non-ECC SODIMM

M.2 2280 512 GB, Gen 4 PCle x4 NVMe, Solid State Drive

No Additional Hard Drive

4 Cell, 58 WHr standard battery

E5 Power Cord 1M for Europe

No UPC Label

Regulatory Label included

NVIDIA T550 4G DDR6 Graphics

90W Type-C Adapter

Intel AX211, 2x2 MIMO, 2400 Mbps, 2.4/5/6 GHz, Wi-Fi 6E (WiFi 802.11ax), Bluetooth 5.2
MOD-SRV,WRLES,M2,AX211,SP15/PM

No Mobile Broadband Card

Single Pointing Backlit English International Keyboard with numeric keypad

Dell Client System Update (Updates latest Dell Recommended BIOS, Drivers, Firmware and
Apps)

Waves Maxx Audio

Dell Power Manager

Dell SupportAssist OS Recovery Tool

SupportAssist

Bottom Cover for NVIDIA Discrete graphics and Intel U 15W CPUs

Resource Media not Included

Windows 10 Pro (Includes Windows 11 Pro License) English, Danish, Finnish, Norwegian,
Swedish

Microsoft Office 30 Day Trial - Excludes Office License

MOD,STNG,ME,VPRO,SP15 P M

Dell(TM) Digital Delivery Cirrus Client

Dell Optimizer for Precision

No Anti-Virus Software

Basic Onsite Service 12 Months
ProSupport and Next Business Day Onsite Service Extension, 24 Maned(er)
ProSupport and Next Business Day Onsite Service Initial, 12 Maned(er)



