

Dell Mobile Precision Workstation 3570
CTO[International English // EU]
(210-BDTQ)

Komponenter

1	329-BGTD	Intel Core i7-1265U vPro 15W, with NVIDIA T550 4GB graphics
1	379-BDZB	EPEAT 2018 Registered (Gold)
1	379-BEVC	Intel Core i7-1265U vPro (12 MB Cache, 2+8 Core, 12 Threads, 1.70 GHz to 4.80 GHz, 15W)
1	391-BGNUM	15.6" FHD 1920 x 1080, 60 Hz, 250 nit, non-touch, RGB Camera and Microphone, WLAN Capable
1	346-BHSU	Single Pointing, No Security, Thunderbolt 4
1	319-BBJE	HD Camera, Temporal Noise Reduction, Camera Shutter, Mic
1	370-AGZK	32 GB, 2 x 16 GB, DDR5, 4800Mhz, Non-ECC SODIMM
1	400-BMPR	M.2 2280 512 GB, Gen 4 PCIe x4 NVMe, Solid State Drive
1	401-AAGM	No Additional Hard Drive
1	451-BCXG	4 Cell, 58 WHr standard battery
1	470-AFGQ	E5 Power Cord 1M for Europe
1	389-BDCE	No UPC Label
1	389-BEYY	Regulatory Label included
1	490-BHMI	NVIDIA T550 4G DDR6 Graphics
1	492-BDGG	90W Type-C Adapter
1	555-BHLT	Intel AX211, 2x2 MIMO, 2400 Mbps, 2.4/5/6 GHz, Wi-Fi 6E (WiFi 802.11ax), Bluetooth 5.2
1	555-BHQN	MOD-SRV,WRLES,M2,AX211,SP15/PM
1	556-BBCD	No Mobile Broadband Card
1	583-BHDX	Single Pointing Backlit English International Keyboard with numeric keypad
1	658-BBMR	Dell Client System Update (Updates latest Dell Recommended BIOS, Drivers, Firmware and Apps)
1	658-BBRB	Waves Maxx Audio
1	658-BDVK	Dell Power Manager
1	658-BEOK	Dell SupportAssist OS Recovery Tool
1	525-BBCL	SupportAssist
1	354-BBEO	Bottom Cover for NVIDIA Discrete graphics and Intel U 15W CPUs

Software

1	430-XYGV	Resource Media not Included
1	619-APXD	Windows 10 Pro (Includes Windows 11 Pro License) English, Danish, Finnish, Norwegian, Swedish
1	630-ABBT	Microsoft Office 30 Day Trial - Excludes Office License
1	631-ADHZ	MOD,STNG,ME,VPRO,SP15 P M
1	640-BBLW	Dell(TM) Digital Delivery Cirrus Client
1	640-BBSC	Dell Optimizer for Precision
1	650-AAAM	No Anti-Virus Software

Service

1	709-BBTY	Basic Onsite Service 12 Months
1	199-BCTH	ProSupport and Next Business Day Onsite Service Extension, 24 Måned(er)
1	199-BCTI	ProSupport and Next Business Day Onsite Service Initial, 12 Måned(er)